Shareholding Pattern : Quarter ending : June 2024

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?

Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?

Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?

(A) Promoter & Promoter Group 20 13,85,25,055 13,85,25,055
(B) Public 2,86,105 12,21,98,574 12,21,98,574
(C1) Shares underlying DRs

(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust

(C) Non Promoter-Non Public

Grand Total 2,86,125 26,07,23,629 26,07,23,629

1.In Promoter Group category, 815000 equity shares are held by Yashodhan Enterprises(YE) which are registered in the name of Sh. Anshuman Singhania(Karta of Shripati Singhania HUF, a partner of YE).2
The Company allotted 24000 Compulsorily Convertible Debentures to International Finance Corporation (IFC) on 20.3.2023,convertible into equity shares within 18 months from date of allotment, which shall
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not exceed 14544745 equity shares pursuant to Shareholders' Agreement dated 20.2.23.

Note:C=C1+C2
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Quarter ending :June 2024
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Shareholding Pattern
JKTYRE & INDUSTRIES LTD.

Scrip Code : 530007 Quarter Ending : June 2024

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

A1) Indian 0.00 0.00 0.00

Individuals/Hindu 15 84,59,105 84,59,105 3.24 84,559,105  3.24 3.07 84,59,105

undivided Family

BHARAT HARI Promoter

SINGHANIA Group 1 10,94,723 10,94,723 0.42 10,94,723 0.42 0.40 10,94,723

RAGHUPATI Promoter

SINGHANIA Group 1 16,43,990 16,43,990 0.63 16,43,990 0.63 0.60 16,43,990

VIKRAM PATI Promoter

SINGHANIA Group 1 3,64,030 3,64,030 0.14 3,64,030 0.14 0.13 3,64,030

VINITA Promoter

SINGHANIA Group 1 14,03,485 14,03,485 0.54 14,03,485 0.54 0.51 14,03,485

SUNANDA Promoter

SINGHANIA Group 1 6,27,500 6,27,500 0.24 6,27,500 0.24 0.23 6,27,500

HARSH PATI Promoter

SINGHANIA Group 1 3,63,990 3,63,990 0.14 3,63,990 0.14 0.13 3,63,990

ANSHUMAN Promoter

SINGHANIA Group 1 2,44,875 2,44,875 0.09 2,44,875 0.09 0.09 2,44,875

SHARDA Promoter

SINGHANIA Group 1 97,449 97,449 0.04 97,449 0.04 0.04 97,449

RAGHUPATI

SINGHANIA Promoter

(Karta of 1 2,75,000 2,75,000 0.11 2,75,000 0.11 0.10 2,75,000
. Group

Raghupati

Singhania HUF)

SHRIVATS Promoter

SINGHANIA Group 1 2,07,375 2,07,375 0.08 2,07,375 0.08 0.08 2,07,375

HARSH PATI

SINGHANIA Promoter

(Karta of 1 3,11,194 311,194 0.12 3,11,194 0.12 0.11 3,11,194
. Group

Harshpati

Singhania HUF)

VIKRAM PATI

SINGHANIA Promoter

(Karta of 1 3,08,379 3,08,379 0.12 3,08,379 0.12 0.11 3,08,379

. . Group

Vikrampati

Singhania HUF)

ANSHUMAN Promoter 1 15,13,245 15,13,245 0.58 15,13,245 0.58 0.55 15,13,245

SINGHANIA Group
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Singhania HUF)
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The Power of Vibrance

Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder
JK TYRE & INDUSTRIES LTD.

Scrip Code : 530007 Quarter ending : June 2024

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

B1) Institutions 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 - - -

B2) Institutions

(Domestic) 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 ) ) .

Mutual Funds/ 11 9645315 96,45,315 3.70 96,45,315 3.70 3.50 96,44,055

HDFC MUTUAL

FUND - HDFC

HYBRID EQUITY

FUND & HDFC 1 3505128 35,05,128 1.34 35,05,128 1.34 1.27 35,05,128
TRANSPORTATION

AND LOGISTICS

FUND

Alternate

3 95698 95,698 0.04 95,698 0.04 0.03 95,698
Investment Funds

Banks 11 7529 7,529 0.00 7,529 0.00 0.00 1,904
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Insurance
Companies

NBFCs registered
with RBI

Other Financial
Institutions

Sub Total B1

B3) Institutions
(Foreign)

Foreign Portfolio
Investors Category
|

KOTAK FUNDS -
INDIA MIDCAP
FUND

CASSINI
PARTNERS, L.P.
MANAGED BY
HABROK CAPITAL
MANAGEMENT
LLP

Foreign Portfolio
Investors Category
]

Any
Other(Institutions
(Foreign))

INTERNATIONAL
FINANCE
CORPORATION

Sub Total B2

B4) Central
Government/ State
Government(s)/
President of India

Shareholding by
Companies or
Bodies Corporate
where Central /
State Government
is a promoter

36

161

19

181

3247994

178700

1515

13176751

35659703

3676054

2874809

1233446

36893149

455

32,47,994 1.25
1,78,700 0.07
1,515 0.00
1,31,76,751 5.05
0.00

3,56,59,703 13.68
36,76,054 1.41
28,74,809 1.10
12,33,446 0.47
0.00

0.00

3,68,93,149 14.15
0.00

455 0.00

32,47,994 1.25

1,78,700 0.07

1,515 0.00

1,31,76,751 5.05

0.00

3,56,59,703 13.68

36,76,054 1.41

28,74,809 1.10

12,33,446 0.47

0.00

0.00

3,68,93,149 14.15

0.00

455 0.00

0.06

0.00

4.79

0.00

12.95

1.34

1.04

0.45

1,45,44,745 5.28

1,45,44,745 5.28

1,45,44,745 18.69

0.00

0.00

32,47,994

1,78,700

1,31,68,351

3,56,59,703

36,76,054

28,74,809

12,33,446

3,68,93,149

455



Sub Total B3

B5) Non-
Institutions

Directors and their
relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee directors)

Key Managerial
Personnel

Investor Education
and Protection
Fund (IEPF)

Resident
Individuals holding
nominal share
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs

Resident
Individuals holding
nominal share
capital in excess
of Rs. 2 lakhs

SACHIN BANSAL

DEEPAK
BHAGNANI

Non Resident
Indians (NRIs)

Foreign Nationals
Bodies Corporate

TASHA
INVESTMENT
ADVISORS LLP

Any Other (specify)
HUF

Unclaimed or
Suspense or
Escrow Account

280415

17

2997

516

1935

1891

455

600

51

1042978

37965254

13114084

2925000

3598558

1802792

500

11731860

4859392

6470100

1549920

7490

455

600

51

10,42,978

3,79,65,254

1,31,14,084

29,25,000

35,98,558

18,02,792

500

1,17,31,860

48,59,392

64,70,100

15,49,920

7,490

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.40

14.56

5.03

1.38

0.69

0.00

4.50

1.86

2.48

0.59

0.00

455

600

51

10,42,978

3,79,65,254

1,31,14,084

29,25,000

35,98,558

18,02,792

500

1,17,31,860

48,59,392

64,70,100

15,49,920

7,490

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.40

14.56

5.03

1.38

0.69

0.00

4.50

1.86

2.48

0.59

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.38

13.79

4.76

1.06

1.31

0.65

0.00

4.26

1.77

2.35

0.56

0.00

455

600

51

10,42,978

3,72,94,667

1,31,14,084

29,25,000

35,98,558

16,98,472

500

1,17,29,185

48,59,392

64,70,100

15,49,920

7,490



Trusts 6 7569 7,569 0.00 7,569 0.00 0.00 7,569

EDGEFIELD

SECURITIES 1 4737500 47,37,500 1.82 4737500  1.82 1.72 47,37,500
LIMITED

Overseas 1 4737500 47,37,500 1.82 4737500  1.82 1.72 47,37,500
Corporate Bodies

Clearing Members 36 167621 167,621 0.06 167,621  0.06 0.06 167,621
Sub Total B4 285887 72128219  7,21,28219 2766 72128219  27.66 26.20 7,13,50,637
B=B1+B2+B3+B4 286105 122198574  12,21,98,574 46.87 122198574 4687 14544745 4968 121412592

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert for Public

1 Sachin Bansal (Partner of Navodya Enterprises) Sachin Bansal (Navodya Enterprises) 29,25,000 1.12
2 Sachin Bansal (Partner of Navodya Enterprises) Sachin Bansal (SPV Traders) 20,25,000 0.78
3 Sachin Bansal (Partner of Navodya Enterprises) Sachin Bansal (Anandam Enterprises) 8,50,000 0.33
4 Sachin Bansal (Partner of Navodya Enterprises) Sachin Bansal 10,000 0.00

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

1 8 7,490 7,490 -



BSE”

The Power of Vibrance
Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public

JKTYRE & INDUSTRIES LTD.

Scrip Code : 530007 Quarter ending : June 2024

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

C1)

Custodian/DR 0 0 0.00
Holder

C2) Employee
Benefit Trust
Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the
extent information available,.

0 0 0.00
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BSE”

The Power of Vibrance

Shareholding Pattern
JKTYRE

Scrip Code : 530007 Quarter ending : June 2024

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

- NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL
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The Power of Vibrance

Shareholding Pattern

JKTYRE & INDUSTRIES LTD.

Scrip Code : 530007

Quarter ending : June 2024

Statement showing foreign ownership limits

As on shareholding date

As on the end of previous 1st quarter
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter

As on the end of previous 4th quarter

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

16.66

17.76

14.69

12.89

11.36
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