Archives

Particular

Quarter ending :June 2024

Yes/No

No

Yes

No

No

No

No

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?

Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?

Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?

No

No

Summary statement holding of specified securities

	No of	No. of fully	Total no	Shareholding as a % of total no.	No of Voting	Total as a % of	No. of Shares	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of	No. of equity	Sub-c	ategorization of sha	res (XV)
Category of shareholder	No. of shareholders	paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total Voting right	UnderlyingOutstanding convertible securities (including Warrants)	convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital)As a % of (A+B+C2)	shares held in dematerialized form		nolding (No. of shar SubCategory_II	
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	20	13,85,25,055	13,85,25,055	53.13	13,85,25,055	53.13		50.32	13,85,25,055			
(B) Public	2,86,105	12,21,98,574	12,21,98,574	46.87	12,21,98,574	46.87	1,45,44,745	49.68	12,14,12,592			
(C1) Shares underlying DRs				0.00		0.00		0.00				
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust				0.00		0.00		0.00				
(C) Non Promoter-Non Public				0.00		0.00		0.00				
Grand Total	2,86,125	26,07,23,629	26,07,23,629	100.00	26,07,23,629	100.00	1,45,44,745	100.00	25,99,37,647			

Notes

1.In Promoter Group category, 815000 equity shares are held by Yashodhan Enterprises(YE) which are registered in the name of Sh. Anshuman Singhania(Karta of Shripati Singhania HUF, a partner of YE).2 The Company allotted 24000 Compulsorily Convertible Debentures to International Finance Corporation (IFC) on 20.3.2023, convertible into equity shares within 18 months from date of allotment, which shall not exceed 14544745 equity shares pursuant to Shareholders' Agreement dated 20.2.23.

Note:C=C1+C2 Grand Total=A+B+C



Shareholding Pattern

JK TYRE & INDUSTRIES LTD.

Scrip Code: 530007 Quarter Ending: June 2024

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of shareholder	Entity Type	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of \ Rights held i class of sec	n each	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form
A1) Indian					0.00		0.00	0.00	
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family		15	84,59,105	84,59,105	3.24	84,59,105	3.24	3.07	84,59,105
BHARAT HARI SINGHANIA	Promoter Group	1	10,94,723	10,94,723	0.42	10,94,723	0.42	0.40	10,94,723
RAGHUPATI SINGHANIA	Promoter Group	1	16,43,990	16,43,990	0.63	16,43,990	0.63	0.60	16,43,990
VIKRAM PATI SINGHANIA	Promoter Group	1	3,64,030	3,64,030	0.14	3,64,030	0.14	0.13	3,64,030
VINITA SINGHANIA	Promoter Group	1	14,03,485	14,03,485	0.54	14,03,485	0.54	0.51	14,03,485
SUNANDA SINGHANIA	Promoter Group	1	6,27,500	6,27,500	0.24	6,27,500	0.24	0.23	6,27,500
HARSH PATI SINGHANIA	Promoter Group	1	3,63,990	3,63,990	0.14	3,63,990	0.14	0.13	3,63,990
ANSHUMAN SINGHANIA	Promoter Group	1	2,44,875	2,44,875	0.09	2,44,875	0.09	0.09	2,44,875
SHARDA SINGHANIA	Promoter Group	1	97,449	97,449	0.04	97,449	0.04	0.04	97,449
RAGHUPATI SINGHANIA (Karta of Raghupati Singhania HUF)	Promoter Group	1	2,75,000	2,75,000	0.11	2,75,000	0.11	0.10	2,75,000
SHRIVATS SINGHANIA	Promoter Group	1	2,07,375	2,07,375	0.08	2,07,375	0.08	0.08	2,07,375
HARSH PATI SINGHANIA (Karta of Harshpati Singhania HUF)	Promoter Group	1	3,11,194	3,11,194	0.12	3,11,194	0.12	0.11	3,11,194
VIKRAM PATI SINGHANIA (Karta of Vikrampati Singhania HUF)	Promoter Group	1	3,08,379	3,08,379	0.12	3,08,379	0.12	0.11	3,08,379
ANSHUMAN SINGHANIA	Promoter Group	1	15,13,245	15,13,245	0.58	15,13,245	0.58	0.55	15,13,245

(Karta of Shripati
Singhania HUF)

DURGAVATI JAIN	Promoter Group	1	2,000	2,000	0.00	2,000	0.00	0.00	2,000
SHUBHA KANORIA	Promoter Group	1	1,870	1,870	0.00	1,870	0.00	0.00	1,870
Any Other (specify)		5	13,00,65,950	13,00,65,950	49.89	13,00,65,950	49.89	47.25	13,00,65,950
BENGAL & ASSAM COMPANY LTD.	Promoter	1	13,00,03,250	13,00,03,250	49.86	13,00,03,250	49.86	47.23	13,00,03,250
HARI SHANKAR SINGHANIA HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	Promoter Group	1	49,200	49,200	0.02	49,200	0.02	0.02	49,200
SIDHIVINAYAK TRADING AND INVESTMENT LIMITED	Promoter Group	1	10,000	10,000	0.00	10,000	0.00	0.00	10,000
ACCURATE FINMAN SERVICES LIMITED	Promoter Group	1	1,000	1,000	0.00	1,000	0.00	0.00	1,000
NAV BHARAT VANIJYA LIMITED	Promoter Group	1	2,500	2,500	0.00	2,500	0.00	0.00	2,500
Sub Total A1		20	13,85,25,055	13,85,25,055	53.13	13,85,25,055	53.13	50.32	13,85,25,055
A2) Foreign					0.00		0.00	0.00	
A=A1+A2		20	13,85,25,055	13,85,25,055	53.13	13,85,25,055	53.13	50.32	13,85,25,055



Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

JK TYRE & INDUSTRIES LTD.

Scrip Code: 530007 Quarter ending: June 2024

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

		No. of fully		Shareholding		Total	No. of Shares	Total shareholding , as a % assuming full	No. of equity	Sub-ca	ategorization of sha	ares (XV)
Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of shareholder	paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	% calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	as a % of Total Voting right	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (including	conversion of convertible securities (as a	shares held in dematerialized form(Not Applicable)	Shareh	olding (No. of shar	es) under
							Warrants)	percentage of diluted share capital)		SubCategory_I	SubCategory_II	SubCategory_III
B1) Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
B2) Institutions (Domestic)	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
Mutual Funds/	11	9645315	96,45,315	3.70	96,45,315	3.70		3.50	96,44,055			
HDFC MUTUAL FUND - HDFC HYBRID EQUITY FUND & HDFC												
TRANSPORTATION AND LOGISTICS FUND	1	3505128	35,05,128	1.34	35,05,128	1.34		1.27	35,05,128			
TRANSPORTATION AND LOGISTICS	3	3505128 95698	35,05,128 95,698	0.04	35,05,128 95,698	0.04		0.03	35,05,128 95,698			

Insurance	-	00.4700.4	20.47.004	1.05	20.47.004	1.05		1 10	00.47.004
Companies	5	3247994	32,47,994	1.25	32,47,994	1.25		1.18	32,47,994
NBFCs registered with RBI	5	178700	1,78,700	0.07	1,78,700	0.07		0.06	1,78,700
Other Financial Institutions	1	1515	1,515	0.00	1,515	0.00		0.00	
Sub Total B1	36	13176751	1,31,76,751	5.05	1,31,76,751	5.05		4.79	1,31,68,351
B3) Institutions (Foreign)	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00	
Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	161	35659703	3,56,59,703	13.68	3,56,59,703	13.68		12.95	3,56,59,703
KOTAK FUNDS - INDIA MIDCAP FUND	1	3676054	36,76,054	1.41	36,76,054	1.41		1.34	36,76,054
CASSINI PARTNERS, L.P. MANAGED BY HABROK CAPITAL MANAGEMENT LLP	1	2874809	28,74,809	1.10	28,74,809	1.10		1.04	28,74,809
Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	19	1233446	12,33,446	0.47	12,33,446	0.47		0.45	12,33,446
Any Other(Institutions (Foreign))	1	0		0.00		0.00	1,45,44,745	5.28	
INTERNATIONAL FINANCE CORPORATION	1	0		0.00		0.00	1,45,44,745	5.28	
Sub Total B2	181	36893149	3,68,93,149	14.15	3,68,93,149	14.15	1,45,44,745	18.69	3,68,93,149
B4) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00	
Shareholding by Companies or Bodies Corporate where Central / State Government is a promoter	1	455	455	0.00	455	0.00		0.00	455

Sub Total B3	1	455	455	0.00	455	0.00	0.00	455
B5) Non- Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00	0.00	
Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)	2	600	600	0.00	600	0.00	0.00	600
Key Managerial Personnel	3	51	51	0.00	51	0.00	0.00	51
Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	1	1042978	10,42,978	0.40	10,42,978	0.40	0.38	10,42,978
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	280415	37965254	3,79,65,254	14.56	3,79,65,254	14.56	13.79	3,72,94,667
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	17	13114084	1,31,14,084	5.03	1,31,14,084	5.03	4.76	1,31,14,084
SACHIN BANSAL	1	2925000	29,25,000	1.12	29,25,000	1.12	1.06	29,25,000
DEEPAK BHAGNANI	1	3598558	35,98,558	1.38	35,98,558	1.38	1.31	35,98,558
Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	2997	1802792	18,02,792	0.69	18,02,792	0.69	0.65	16,98,472
Foreign Nationals	1	500	500	0.00	500	0.00	0.00	500
Bodies Corporate	516	11731860	1,17,31,860	4.50	1,17,31,860	4.50	4.26	1,17,29,185
TASHA INVESTMENT ADVISORS LLP	1	4859392	48,59,392	1.86	48,59,392	1.86	1.77	48,59,392
Any Other (specify)	1935	6470100	64,70,100	2.48	64,70,100	2.48	2.35	64,70,100
HUF	1891	1549920	15,49,920	0.59	15,49,920	0.59	0.56	15,49,920
Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account	1	7490	7,490	0.00	7,490	0.00	0.00	7,490

Trusts	6	7569	7,569	0.00	7,569	0.00		0.00	7,569
EDGEFIELD SECURITIES LIMITED	1	4737500	47,37,500	1.82	47,37,500	1.82		1.72	47,37,500
Overseas Corporate Bodies	1	4737500	47,37,500	1.82	47,37,500	1.82		1.72	47,37,500
Clearing Members	36	167621	1,67,621	0.06	1,67,621	0.06		0.06	1,67,621
Sub Total B4	285887	72128219	7,21,28,219	27.66	7,21,28,219	27.66		26.20	7,13,50,637
B=B1+B2+B3+B4	286105	122198574	12,21,98,574	46.87	12,21,98,574	46.87	1,45,44,745	49.68	12,14,12,592

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

<u>Note</u>

- (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
- (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
- (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert for Public

Serial No.		Shareholder Name	Name	e of the PAC	Number of shares	Percentage of shareholding by PAC	
1	Sachin Bansal (Partn	er of Navodya Enterprises)	Sachin Bansal (Navody	ya Enterprises)	29,25,000		1.12
2	Sachin Bansal (Partn	er of Navodya Enterprises)	Sachin Bansal (SPV Tr	aders)	20,25,000		0.78
3	Sachin Bansal (Partn	er of Navodya Enterprises)	Sachin Bansal (Ananda	am Enterprises)	8,50,000		0.33
4	Sachin Bansal (Partn	er of Navodya Enterprises)	Sachin Bansal		10,000		0.00
			Details of Shares which re	main unclaimed for Public			
Serial No.	Number of shareholders	Outstanding shares held in demat or un account	nclaimed suspense	voting rights which are frozen	Disclosure of notes on s	shares which remain unclaimed for public shareholders	
1	8		7,490	7,490			-



Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public

JK TYRE & INDUSTRIES LTD.

Scrip Code: 530007 Quarter ending: June 2024

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders(I)	No. of shareholder(III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	Total no. shares held(VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)(VIII)	Total shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital)(XI)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0.00		
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0		0.00		

<u>Note</u>

- (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
- (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
- (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.



Shareholding Pattern

JK TYRE

Scrip Code: 530007 Quarter ending: June 2024

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

_	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	
No.	Trading Member	Beneficial Owner	shares held	shares	Trading Member	
SI.	Name of the	Name of the	No. of	% of total no. of	Date of reporting by the	



Shareholding Pattern

JK TYRE & INDUSTRIES LTD.

Scrip Code: 530007 Quarter ending: June 2024

Statement showing foreign ownership limits

	Approved Limits %	Limits Utilized %
As on shareholding date	100.00	16.66
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100.00	17.76
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100.00	14.69
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100.00	12.89
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100.00	11.36